Product Specification

Date Correct as of 6th Aug 2019
Brand C.K

Product T4826D

Description Bit and Socket Set 46 Piece
Barcode 5013969974638

Commodity code 8205400000
Country of origin  TW

Features & Benefits ~ Hi-torque ratchet mechanism for durability ~ Magnetic shaft for secure bit retention ~ Cushion grip handle

PDF

Carl
Kammerling

with convenient internal bits storage compartment (up to 8 bits) ~ 12 chrome plated U[] sockets ~ 32 bits with
corrosion resistant surface ~ Contents of set: Ratchet screwdriver U[] sockets: 6, 7, 8, 10, 11 and 13 mm / 3/16(],

af, 5/16[], 11/32[, 3/80 and 7/16[] Slotted: 3/4/4,5/5/6/7 /8 and 9 mm Phillips: PHO, PH1, PH2 and PH3
Pozidriv: PZ0, PZ1, PZ2 and PZ3 Tamperproof TX: T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30 and T40 Hexagon: 1,5/2/

2,5/3/4/5/5,5and 6 mm U] adapter

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety None applicable

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

Item Quantity 1
Width mm 35
Depth mm 35
Height mm 215
Weight 246
Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary

packaging
1
115
37
315
298

Backing card
28
Blister

24

0
0
0
0

Secondary packaging

3
145
325
100
980

Box

o O o o o o

Transit packaging

12
400
420
365
4.8

Case

900
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Screwdrivers, Nut Drivers & Socket Drivers category:
Click to view products by Carl Kammerling manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

1406504-2 2-21006-8 27850 CE-16-03400-00-HNDLE-TORQ 30246 323451-000 46722 TL10416 XW4Z-00B 96025 96030 96560
96703 96430 31830 92270 96012 96436 96536 92064 92008 72820 92005 76070 96520 92040 36372 96416 92024 96420 76005
96570 72823 96325 96525 96720 31832 76019 92004 76007 92069 92020 76021 96523 96510 96427 96425 96415 96320 92073



https://www.x-on.com.au/category/tools-supplies/tools/screwdrivers-nut-drivers-socket-drivers
https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/carlkammerling
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/14065042
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/2210068
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/weidmuller/27850
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/ce160340000hndletorq
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/brady/30246
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/323451000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/46722
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/duratool/tl10416
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/omron/xw4z00b
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96025
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96030
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96560
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96703
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96430
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/31830
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/92270
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96012
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96436
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96536
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/92064
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/92008
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/72820
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/92005
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/76070
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96520
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/92040
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/36372
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96416
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/92024
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96420
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/76005
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96570
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/72823
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96325
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96525
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96720
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/31832
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/76019
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/92004
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/76007
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/92069
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/92020
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/76021
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96523
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96510
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96427
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96425
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96415
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/96320
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wiha/92073

