## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 6th Aug 2019
Brand	C.K
Product	T4826D
Description	Bit and Socket Set 46 Piece
Barcode	5013969974638
Commodity code	8205400000
Country of origin	TW



Features & Benefits ~ Hi-torque ratchet mechanism for durability ~ Magnetic shaft for secure bit retention ~ Cushion grip handle

with convenient internal bits storage compartment (up to 8 bits)  $\sim$  12 chrome plated ü $\parallel$  sockets  $\sim$  32 bits with corrosion resistant surface  $\sim$  Contents of set: Ratchet screwdriver ü $\parallel$  sockets: 6, 7, 8, 10, 11 and 13 mm / 3/16 $\parallel$ , ü $\parallel$ , 5/16 $\parallel$ , 11/32 $\parallel$ , 3/8 $\parallel$  and 7/16 $\parallel$  Slotted: 3 / 4 / 4,5 / 5 / 6 / 7 / 8 and 9 mm Phillips: PH0, PH1, PH2 and PH3 Pozidriv: PZ0, PZ1, PZ2 and PZ3 Tamperproof TX: T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30 and T40 Hexagon: 1,5 / 2 /

2,5 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 5,5 and 6 mm ü adapter

**Applicable Standards** 

Health & Safety None applicable

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	3	12	
Width mm	35	115	145	400	
Depth mm	35	37	325	420	
Height mm	215	315	100	365	
Weight	246	298	980	4.8	
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing card	Box	Case	
	Card gms	28	86	900	
	Plastic use	Blister	0	-	
	Plastic gms	24	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	

## **X-ON Electronics**

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Screwdrivers, Nut Drivers & Socket Drivers category:

Click to view products by Carl Kammerling manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

1406504-2 2-21006-8 27850 CE-16-03400-00-HNDLE-TORQ 30246 323451-000 46722 TL10416 XW4Z-00B 96025 96030 96560 96703 96430 31830 92270 96012 96436 96536 92064 92008 72820 92005 76070 96520 92040 36372 96416 92024 96420 76005 96570 72823 96325 96525 96720 31832 76019 92004 76007 92069 92020 76021 96523 96510 96427 96425 96415 96320 92073